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Motorviider - Automobil®

11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025.
Gruppe 5 - SBK Bj. 2005 - 2025 Grobnik 4,168 km

L - Qualification 2 24.5.2025. 11:20 . .. . .

Practice started at 11:40:30

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3 Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm
p6 11:55:12.304 1:56.661 41.600 37.439
(77) KOLLENZ Markus
1 11:44:55.105 1:49.551 42.736 36.391 30.424 (292) STRITTMATTER Stephan
2 11:46:39.677 1:44.572 39.729 35.753 29.090 1 11:45:30.836 1:58.853 44.051 38.730 36.072
3 11:48:20.374 1:40.697 38.380 34.041 28.276 2 11:47:28.283 1:57.447 44.612 38.768 34.067
4 11:50:00.146 1:39.772 37.478 33.364 28.930 3 11:49:22.945 1:54.662 43.162 38.169 33.331
p5 11:51:53.355 1:53.209 37.035 34.907 4 11:51:16.451 1:53.506 42.286 37.974 33.246
5 11:53:09.013 1:52.562 41.008 37.929 33.625
(8) WEINZIERL Maximilian p6 11:55:04.472 1:55.459 41.130 36.518
1 11:50:38.772 1:46.364 41.005 35.296 30.063
2 11:52:20.974 1:42.202 38.900 33.716 29.586 (7) SCHROFNER Toni
3 11:54:02.066 1:41.092 37.650 34.902 28.540 pl 11:45:10.690 2:02.956 43.564 40.564
(80) WIESINGER Daniel (291) ASANGER Roland
1 11:45:09.463 1:44.595 40.366 34.822 29.407 pl 11:55:03.136 1:56.131 40.990 37.491
2 11:46:53.165 1:43.702 38.996 35.329 29.377
3 11:48:35.490 1:42.325 40.150 33.662 28.513
p4 11:50:35.951 2:00.461 42.811 38.260
(11) WEINZIERL Alexander
1 11:50:40.469 1:48.235 40.889 35.559 31.787
2 11:52:25.183 1:44.714 39.838 34.527 30.349
3 11:54:08.365 1:43.182 39.188 33.923 30.071
(26) SCHNEIDER Lucas
1 11:45:42.795 2:32.127 37.900 30.924
2 11:47:30.039 1:47.244 40.921 35.877 30.446
3 11:49:16.818 1:46.779 41.329 35.107 30.343
4 11:51:02.546 1:45.728 40.018 35.634 30.076
5 11:52:47.328 1:44.782 39.672 34.882 30.228
6 11:54:30.996 1:43.668 39.104 34.797 29.767
(249) GOLLACKNER Alexander
1 11:45:02.850 1:57.817 45.674 39.267 32.876
2 11:46:54.291 1:51.441 42.614 38.148 30.679
3 11:48:43.942 1:49.651 42.300 37.076 30.275
4 11:50:31.011 1:47.069 41.709 35.356 30.004
5 11:52:15.929 1:44.918 39.688 35.748 29.482
6 11:53:59.669 1:43.740 38.655 35.421 29.664
(40) GOLLACKNER Thomas
1 11:45:01.033 1:59.087 48.175 38.749 32.163
2 11:46:53.068 1:52.035 43.725 37.095 31.215
3 11:48:43.720 1:50.652 43.321 36.388 30.943
4 11:50:32.705 1:48.985 42.034 36.603 30.348
5 11:52:18.687 1:45.982 40.570 35.470 29.942
6 11:54:03.791 1:45.104 39.702 35.465 29.937
(79) BUSCHKONIG Tobias
1 11:46:51.759 1:55.963 42.853 38.659 34.451
2 11:48:43.556 1:51.797 41.798 37.244 32.755
3 11:50:32.536 1:48.980 40.861 35.897 32.222
4 11:52:21.084 1:48.548 41.054 35.665 31.829
5 11:54:06.947 1:45.863 39.305 35.147 31.411
(100) BUSCHKONIG Patrick
1 11:46:51.787 1:56.891 42.711 38.852 35.328
2 11:48:43.373 1:51.586 42.183 37.208 32.195
3 11:50:30.764 1:47.391 40.280 35.634 31.477
4 11:52:18.167 1:47.403 39.799 35.841 31.763
5 11:54:04.947 1:46.780 39.784 35.443 31.553
(2) HAMMER Andreas
1 11:45:30.814 2:03.465 46.240 40.940 36.285
2 11:47:32.373 2:01.559 47.201 40.315 34.043
3 11:49:28.089 1:55.716 43.208 39.275 33.233
4 11:51:23.426 1:55.337 43.344 39.150 32.843
5 11:53:15.643 1:52.217 42.102 37.593 32.522
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